NIR Collimator Catalog
General Optics Co., Ltd.
GCF NIR- - 0.08 140 QBHW- -Collimator :
G : General optics
C : Collimator
O : Optical glass version
F : Fused silica version
Wavelength

N : Normal
W : Water cooling type
Collimator Selection Guide
General Optics Co., Ltd.
- Extended version is possible by the needs of the customers.
2
General Optics Co., Ltd.
Product list
Model name
Max. Usable
Numerical aperture
Effective
focal length
Page
number
GCF-NIR-0.13-85-QBHN 0.13 85 mm 04 page
GCF-NIR-0.13-85-QBHW 0.13 85 mm 05 page
GCF-NIR-0.13-100-QBHN 0.13 100 mm 06 page
GCF-NIR-0.13-100-QBHW 0.13 100 mm 07 page
GCF-NIR-0.22-100-QBHN 0.22 100 mm 08 page
GCF-NIR-0.22-100-QBHW 0.22 100 mm 09 page
GCF-NIR-0.18-120-QBHN 0.18 120 mm 10 page
GCF-NIR-0.18-120-QBHW 0.18 120 mm 11 page
GCF-NIR-0.16-140-QBHN 0.16 140 mm 12 page
GCF-NIR-0.16-140-QBHW 0.16 140 mm 13 page
3
GCF-NIR-0.13-85-QBHN
Specifications GCF-NIR-0.13-85-QBHN
Design wavelength 1070 nm